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Seat No
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
4256

51605
51606
51607
51608
51609
51610
51611
51612
51613
51614

Student Name
ANSARI UMME KULSUM NIJAM
DARADE ADITYA SURESH
DESHMUKH MANAS CHANDRASHEKHAR
GAYATRI
JADHAV SHUBHNIT RAVINDRA
PATHAK ANKIT MANGESH
PAWAR KRISHNA VIVEK
RAHANE ATHARVA BHARAT
SANSARE NITIN RAMDAS
SHARMA KOMAL RAJESH
SOMAVANSHI CHAITANYA SHASHIKANT
SONAWANE DHANASHRI DEVIDAS
TILE SHIVAM SANTOSH
PATIL MONIKA DNYANESHWAR

ACHARYA MANEESH UNNIKRISHNAN
AHIRE PRADNYA SUBHASH
AMBEKAR SAKSHI BHAUSAHEB
ANUJA BABANRAO DESHMUKH
BAGUL MANAS SACHIN

BAKARE SIDDHI VILAS

BARGE JANHAVI MANMOHAN
BHAGWAT ATHARVA MILIND
BHANDARI SUNITA TILAKARAM
BHOIR ADITYA BALASAHEB

Mother Name
SHAHNAJ
SAVITA
NITAL
KARUNA
DEEPALI
RADHA
VAISHALI
JAYASHREE
SANGITA
AARTI
SHAILA
SANGITA
JAYA

AARTI
DNYANESHW
AR PATIL

MINIMOL
ARCHANA
URMILA
MANISHA
SARIKA
SHITAL
VANDANA
ANJALI
ISHVARI
PUSHPA

PRN
1022100144
1022200287
1022200279
1022100108
1022200257
1022200313
1022200276
1022200284
1022200310
1022200281
1022100086
1022200323
1022100142
1022106712

1022309906
1022309922
1022309917
1022309914
1022310927
1022309967
1022309895
1022310092
1022309959
1022309936
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51615
51616
51617
51618
51619
51620
51621
51622
51623
51624
51625
51626
51627
51628
51629
51630
51631
51632
51633
51634
51635
51636
51637
51638
51639
51640
51641
51642
51643
51644
51645
51646
51647
51648
51649

BOHRI FARIDA SHABBIR

BORSE JAYDEEP DNAYNEHSWAR
CHAUDHARI DEVEN HARIDAS
CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV PRAKASH
CHAVAN PRANAV RAJARAM
DALAL ALI SAIFUDDIN

DHANDE SAKSHI PRADIP
DHANGAR JITENDRA RAMLAL

DHANGAR SATYAJIT DNYANESHWAR

DHATRAK MANISH NANDKUMAR
GAIDHANI UTKARSH NITIN
GUJARATHI MANASVI SAMEER
HADKAR AASHAY NILESH
HIRAN ISHWAR RATANLAL
JADHAV DIYA YOGESH
JADHAV JYOTI HIRAMAN
JADHAV TANUSHRI RAHUL
JADWANI VANSHIKA SURESH
JOSHI ABHIJEET KAILAS

JOSHI MAHIMA TUSHAR

JOSHI YADNIKA KISHOR
KANADE NARENDRA ARVIND
KARDILE AVINASH VIJAY

KHAN MOHAMMAD ZAKI MIRAJ
KHAN SHOBEEN ZUBAIR
KHAPARE PREM VITTHAL
KOTKAR SHARVIL DEEPAK
KULKARNI AARYA GAJANAN
KULKARNI SWAROOP NITIN
KUMAR SHUBHAM SANTOSH
KUSHWAHA JYOTI SARVESH
LAKHE RADHIKA CHANDRAKANT
LULLA DHIREN PREM
MAHASHABDE HARSH GANESH
MARATHE VIVEK CHANDRAKANT

ALIFIYA
SUREKHA
BHARTI
VANDANA
ANITA
SHIRIN
ASHWINI
KEVAL
AASHABAI
KAMAL
NILIMA
MONA
LEENA
LALITA
SUGANDHA
MALTI
NEHA
POOJA
KALYANI
VAISHALI
DIPALI
SUNITA
MANISHA
RUBINA
SULTANA
SUNITA
SHUBHANGI
RASHMI
VAISHNAVI
KUSUM
SEEMA
RUKHMINI
MEENA
ASHWINI
LALITA

1022309889
1022309944
1022309938
1022309943
1022309887
1022309957
1022309905
1022309927
1022309920
1022306376
1022309913
1022309929
1022309937
1022309931
1022309899
1022309896
1022309919
1022309893
1022309951
1022309898
1022309916
1022309902
1022306364
1022309884
1022309885
1022309932
1022309897
1022309933
1022309954
1022309926
1022309894
1022309939
1022309966
1022309950
1022309949
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51650
51651
51652
51653
51654
51655
51656
51657
51658
51659
51660
51661

51662
51663
51664
51665
51666
51667
51668
51669
51670
51671
51672
51673
51674

51675
51676
51677
51678
51679

51680
51681

NAIK VAISHALI GOPINATH
NALNIKAR SARTHAK SATISH
NAVARKAR GAYATRI RAJENDRA
NIKAM LOKESH VASUDEV
NIKUM BHAVESH SUNIL

PAGAR SHIVAM SUNIL

PAHADI BHUMIKA DHANANJAY
PANDIT TANISHQA PRAVIN
PASALKAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASH
PASI MONALI BALVIRKUMAR
PATARE NUPUR UTTAM

PATIL LOKESH BALU

PATIL NAYAN VILAS

PATIL OM NILESH

PATIL PRACHI SAHEBRAO
PAWAR BHAVESH RAVINDRA
PAWAR JAYESH SUNIL
PAWAR TANVI AABASAHEB
PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI GITE
RAJPUT PREETI PRAVIN
RAO VINIT VAIBHAV
RAUNDAL JAYESH DEELIP
SAHU RITESH TEJABAHADUR
SANAP RUTUJA SHAMRAO
SAYYED FIRDOS AFTAB

SHAH DIVYAKUMARI DALICHANDBHAI
SHAH OM SACHIN
SHAH RAJ PARESH

SHAIKH MISBAH ASIF

SHARMA SHRADDHA DHARMRAJ

SHINDE SHRYESH BHAUSAHEB
SHUKLA CHAITANYA JAYANT

MALATHI
SAVITA
SANGITA
KALPANA
ASHWINI
GITA
SNEHAL
VAISHALI
RATNA
RITA
KAVITA

PRAMILA
BALU PATIL

CHHAYA
DIPALI PATIL
KALPANA
ANITA
SAVITA
DIPALI
KALPANA
JYOTSNA
SNEHAL
SUNANDA
CHANDRA
JAYA

TASLIM
AFTAB
SAYYED

POONAMBEN
POONAM
SAPNA
RIZWANA

SUMAN
DHARMRAJ
SHARMA

KAVITA
ROHINI

1022309941
1022309910
1022309912
1022309948
1022309945
1022309907
1022309935
1022309921
1022309901
1022309908
1022309952
1022309900

1022309960
1022309965
1022309947
1022309953
1022309928
1022309915
1022309904
1022309955
1022309909
1022309888
1022309892
1022309925
1022309964

1022309883
1022309891
1022309946
1022309890
1022309962

1022309886
1022309942
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51682
51683
51684
51685
51686
51687

51688
51689

SHUKLA KESHAV JA
SURYAVANSHI ADITYA BHANUDAS
THAKUR AKASH ARJUN

TRIVEDI HARSH RANJAY

VARPE GAURAV DATTATRAY
VIDYA TATYAPATIL BHOSALE

YEKHANDE SAYALI GAJENDRA
YENARE KAIVALYA SANTOSH

DIPTI
SUNITA
SANDHYA
LAXMI
SUNITA

SUNITA
TATYAPATIL
BHOSALE

MANISHA
MEENA

1022309963
1022309958
1022309924
1022309911
1022309940
1022309961

1022309903
1022309934
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