

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A.(Computer Application) 2019 Credit Pattern

OCT/NOV 2025

College Name: 0020 B.Y.K. (SINNAR) COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Branch Name: B.B.A.(Computer Application) 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
1333	ANSARI UMME KULSUM NIJAM	SHAHNAJ	1022100144
1334	DARADE ADITYA SURESH	SAVITA	1022200287
1335	DESHMUKH MANAS CHANDRASHEKHAR	NITAL	1022200279
1336	GAYATRI	KARUNA	1022100108
1337	JADHAV SHUBHNIT RAVINDRA	DEEPALI	1022200257
1338	PATHAK ANKIT MANGESH	RADHA	1022200313
1339	PAWAR KRISHNA VIVEK	VAISHALI	1022200276
1340	RAHANE ATHARVA BHARAT	JAYASHREE	1022200284
1341	SANSARE NITIN RAMDAS	SANGITA	1022200310
1342	SHARMA KOMAL RAJESH	AARTI	1022200281
1343	SOMAVANSHI CHAITANYA SHASHIKANT	SHAILA	1022100086
1344	SONAWANE DHANASHRI DEVIDAS	SANGITA	1022200323
1345	TILE SHIVAM SANTOSH	JAYA	1022100142
4256	PATIL MONIKA DNYANESHWAR	AARTI DNYANESHW AR PATIL	1022106712
51605	ACHARYA MANEESH UNNIKRISHNAN	MINIMOL	1022309906
51606	AHIRE PRADNYA SUBHASH	ARCHANA	1022309922
51607	AMBEKAR SAKSHI BHAUSAHEB	URMILA	1022309917
51608	ANUJA BABANRAO DESHMUKH	MANISHA	1022309914
51609	BAGUL MANAS SACHIN	SARIKA	1022310927
51610	BAKARE SIDDHI VILAS	SHITAL	1022309967
51611	BARGE JANHAVI MANMOHAN	VANDANA	1022309895
51612	BHAGWAT ATHARVA MILIND	ANJALI	1022310092
51613	BHANDARI SUNITA TILAKARAM	ISHVARI	1022309959
51614	BHOIR ADITYA BALASAHEB	PUSHPA	1022309936

51615	BOHRI FARIDA SHABBIR	ALIFIYA	1022309889
51616	BORSE JAYDEEP DNAYNEHSWAR	SUREKHA	1022309944
51617	CHAUDHARI DEVEN HARIDAS	BHARTI	1022309938
51618	CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV PRAKASH	VANDANA	1022309943
51619	CHAVAN PRANAV RAJARAM	ANITA	1022309887
51620	DALAL ALI SAIFUDDIN	SHIRIN	1022309957
51621	DHANDE SAKSHI PRADIP	ASHWINI	1022309905
51622	DHANGAR JITENDRA RAMLAL	KEVAL	1022309927
51623	DHANGAR SATYAJIT DNYANESHWAR	AASHABAI	1022309920
51624	DHATRAK MANISH NANDKUMAR	KAMAL	1022306376
51625	GAIDHANI UTKARSH NITIN	NILIMA	1022309913
51626	GUJARATHI MANASVI SAMEER	MONA	1022309929
51627	HADKAR AASHAY NILESH	LEENA	1022309937
51628	HIRAN ISHWAR RATANLAL	LALITA	1022309931
51629	JADHAV DIYA YOGESH	SUGANDHA	1022309899
51630	JADHAV JYOTI HIRAMAN	MALTI	1022309896
51631	JADHAV TANUSHRI RAHUL	NEHA	1022309919
51632	JADWANI VANSHIKA SURESH	POOJA	1022309893
51633	JOSHI ABHIJEET KAILAS	KALYANI	1022309951
51634	JOSHI MAHIMA TUSHAR	VAISHALI	1022309898
51635	JOSHI YADNIKA KISHOR	DIPALI	1022309916
51636	KANADE NARENDRA ARVIND	SUNITA	1022309902
51637	KARDILE AVINASH VIJAY	MANISHA	1022306364
51638	KHAN MOHAMMAD ZAKI MIRAJ	RUBINA	1022309884
51639	KHAN SHOBEEN ZUBAIR	SULTANA	1022309885
51640	KHAPARE PREM VITTHAL	SUNITA	1022309932
51641	KOTKAR SHARVIL DEEPAK	SHUBHANGI	1022309897
51642	KULKARNI AARYA GAJANAN	RASHMI	1022309933
51643	KULKARNI SWAROOP NITIN	VAISHNAVI	1022309954
51644	KUMAR SHUBHAM SANTOSH	KUSUM	1022309926
51645	KUSHWAHA JYOTI SARVESH	SEEMA	1022309894
51646	LAKHE RADHIKA CHANDRAKANT	RUKHMINI	1022309939
51647	LULLA DHIREN PREM	MEENA	1022309966
51648	MAHASHABDE HARSH GANESH	ASHWINI	1022309950
51649	MARATHE VIVEK CHANDRAKANT	LALITA	1022309949

51650	NAIK VAISHALI GOPINATH	MALATHI	1022309941
51651	NALNIKAR SARTHAK SATISH	SAVITA	1022309910
51652	NAVARKAR GAYATRI RAJENDRA	SANGITA	1022309912
51653	NIKAM LOKESH VASUDEV	KALPANA	1022309948
51654	NIKUM BHAVESH SUNIL	ASHWINI	1022309945
51655	PAGAR SHIVAM SUNIL	GITA	1022309907
51656	PAHADI BHUMIKA DHANANJAY	SNEHAL	1022309935
51657	PANDIT TANISHQA PRAVIN	VAISHALI	1022309921
51658	PASALKAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASH	RATNA	1022309901
51659	PASI MONALI BALVIRKUMAR	RITA	1022309908
51660	PATARE NUPUR UTTAM	KAVITA	1022309952
51661	PATIL LOKESH BALU	PRAMILA BALU PATIL	1022309900
51662	PATIL NAYAN VILAS	CHHAYA	1022309960
51663	PATIL OM NILESH	DIPALI PATIL	1022309965
51664	PATIL PRACHI SAHEBRAO	KALPANA	1022309947
51665	PAWAR BHAVESH RAVINDRA	ANITA	1022309953
51666	PAWAR JAYESH SUNIL	SAVITA	1022309928
51667	PAWAR TANVI AABASAHEB	DIPALI	1022309915
51668	PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI GITE	KALPANA	1022309904
51669	RAJPUT PREETI PRAVIN	JYOTSNA	1022309955
51670	RAO VINIT VAIBHAV	SNEHAL	1022309909
51671	RAUNDAL JAYESH DEELIP	SUNANDA	1022309888
51672	SAHU RITESH TEJABHADUR	CHANDRA	1022309892
51673	SANAP RUTUJA SHAMRAO	JAYA	1022309925
51674	SAYYED FIRDOS AFTAB	TASLIM AFTAB SAYYED	1022309964
51675	SHAH DIVYAKUMARI DALICHANDBHAI	POONAMBEN	1022309883
51676	SHAH OM SACHIN	POONAM	1022309891
51677	SHAH RAJ PARESH	SAPNA	1022309946
51678	SHAIKH MISBAH ASIF	RIZWANA	1022309890
51679	SHARMA SHRADDHA DHARMRAJ	SUMAN DHARMRAJ SHARMA	1022309962
51680	SHINDE SHRYESH BHAUSAHEB	KAVITA	1022309886
51681	SHUKLA CHAITANYA JAYANT	ROHINI	1022309942

51682	SHUKLA KESHAV JAI	DIPTI	1022309963
51683	SURYAVANSHI ADITYA BHANUDAS	SUNITA	1022309958
51684	THAKUR AKASH ARJUN	SANDHYA	1022309924
51685	TRIVEDI HARSH RANJAY	LAXMI	1022309911
51686	VARPE GAURAV DATTATRAY	SUNITA	1022309940
51687	VIDYA TATYAPATIL BHOSALE	SUNITA TATYAPATIL BHOSALE	1022309961
51688	YEKHANDE SAYALI GAJENDRA	MANISHA	1022309903
51689	YENARE KAIVALYA SANTOSH	MEENA	1022309934

